Harbor Cove HOA Rental Program for 2019

Available Weeks and Unit Numbers for Year 2019 -- Friends and Family Rates $600 / week

Rental Timeframe

Jan 11,2019 --Jan 18,2019
Jan 25,2019 --Feb 01, 2019
Feb 15,2019 --Feb 22,2019
Feb 22,2019 --Mar 01,2019
Mar01,2019 --Mar 08,2019
Mar 08,2019 --Mar 15,2019
Mar 15,2019 --Mar 22, 2019
Mar 22,2019 --Mar 29, 2019
Mar 29, 2019 --Apr 05,2019
Apr12,2018 --Apr 19,2019
Apr19,2019 -- Apr 26,2019
Apr 26,2019 --May 03, 2019
May 03,2019 --May 10, 2019
May 10,2019 --May 17, 2019
May 17,2019 --May 24, 2019
Sep 06,2019 --Sep 13, 2019
Sep 13,2019 --Sep 20, 2019
Oct 04,2019 -0Oct 11,2019
Oct 11,2019 -0ct 18,2019
Oct 18,2019 - Oct 25, 2019
Oct 25,2019 --Nov 01,2019
Nov 08,2019 --Nov 15,2019
Nov 15,2019 --Nov 22,2019
Nov 22,2019 --Nov 29,2019
Nov 29,2016 --Dec 06,2019
Dec 06,2019 --Dec 13, 2019
Dec 13,2019 - Dec 20, 2019
Dec 27,2019 --Jan 02,2019

Timeshare
Week #

Timeshare

Unit #
19
5
14
11
5--14
11
5
5--8--14
8--11-14
2-8-14-19
5--8
5--8
8--14
8
11
8
8--11
5--8
19
2
14--19
5--19
8--11--19
5--8
11--19
5--8--11

Contacts For Harbor Ca

For aHarbor Cove Rent:
Fred Humig Harbor Cov
hcts2019@gmail.com

Phone#-586-232-496!

After Receiving your HC
Make Check out and sel
Northern Michigan Esc:
246 E. Main Street

Harbor Springs Ml 497.




wve Rental Info :

al Contract :
'e Board Member

-rental Contract from Fred
nd along with completed Contract to:
apes

40




