## Harbor Cove HOA Rental Program for 2019

## Available Weeks and Unit Numbers for Year 2019 -- Friends and Family Rates \$600 / week

	Timeshare	Timeshare	
<u>Rental Timeframe</u>	<u>Week#</u>	<u>Unit #</u>	<u>Contacts For Harbor Co</u>
Jan 11, 2019 Jan 18, 2019	2	19	
Jan 25, 2019 Feb 01, 2019	4	5	For a Harbor Cove Renta
Feb 15, 2019 Feb 22,2019	7	14	Fred Humig Harbor Cov
Feb 22, 2019 Mar 01,2019	8	11	hcts2019@gmail.com
Mar01,2019 Mar 08,2019	9	514	Phone # - 586-232-496
Mar 08,2019 Mar 15,2019	10	11	
Mar 15, 2019 Mar 22, 2019	11	5	
Mar 22,2019 Mar 29, 2019	12	5814	
Mar 29, 2019 Apr 05,2019	13	811-14	After Receiving your HC
Apr 12, 2018 Apr 19, 2019	15	2-8-14-19	Make Check out and se
Apr 19, 2019 Apr 26, 2019	16	58	Northern Michigan Esca
Apr 26, 2019May 03, 2019	17	58	246 E. Main Street
May 03,2019 May 10, 2019	18	814	Harbor Springs MI 497
May 10,2019 May 17, 2019	19	8	
May 17,2019 May 24, 2019	20	11	
Sep 06,2019Sep 13, 2019	36	8	
Sep 13,2019Sep 20, 2019	37	811	
Oct 04,2019 Oct 11,2019	40	58	
Oct 11,2019 Oct 18,2019	41	19	
Oct 18, 2019 Oct 25, 2019	42	2	
Oct 25,2019 Nov 01,2019	43	1419	
Nov 08,2019 Nov 15,2019	45	519	
Nov 15,2019 Nov 22,2019	46	81119	
Nov 22,2019 Nov 29,2019	47	58	
Nov 29,2016 Dec 06,2019	48	1119	
Dec 06,2019 Dec 13, 2019	49	5811	
Dec 13,2019 Dec 20, 2019	50	8	
Dec 27,2019 Jan 02,2019	52	2	

## ve Rental Info :

al Contract : 'e Board Member

6

Frental Contract from Fred nd along with completed Contract to : apes

40